10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Gen Manager

Manager Of Operations & Eng

Asst General Man

Manager Of Finance

Operations Superintendent

Field Maintenance Super

Pumping Foreman

Maintenance Worker Il

Water Resource Foreman

Foreman

Maintenance Worker Ill

Maintenance Worker Ill

Cust Services Supervisor

Engineering Technician

Maintenance Worker Ill

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker Ill

Special District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Department

Gen Manager

Operations

Administration

Finance

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$298,593

$258,706

$252,177

$189,788

$183,405

$155,094

$135,126

$132,692

$132,473

$132,297

$131,906

$127,755

$123,575

$120,144

$119,125

$118,739

$118,622

$116,870



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Hum Resource & Office Admin
Senior Engineering Associate
Maintenance Worker IlI
Water Quality Specialist
Accountant

Safety Officer & Maintenance
Worker Il

Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker
Senior Accounting Tech
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker LI
Maintenance Worker I

Cust Services Tech |l

Cust Services Rep Il
Maintenance Worker I

Office Assistant

Maintenance Worker I

Cust Services Rep Il

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Gen Manager

Operations

Operations

Operations

Finance

Operations

Operations

Operations

Finance

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

$116,421

$114,320

$108,887

$108,648

$107,219

$105,855

$96,655

$89,405

$84,997

$84,650

$82,732

$82,723

$81,861

$81,052

$76,777

$76,299

$67,539

$67,070



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Cust Services Tech Il

Cust Services Rep |

Cust Services Rep |

Field Maintenance Tech

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Maintenance Worker I

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Operations

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$63,116

$56,714

$34,904

$27,270

$4,704

$4,704

$4,704

$4,704

$4,704

$3,172

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



