	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Gen Manager		Laguna Beach County Water District	Gen Manager	\$298,593
2.	Manager Of Operations & Eng		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$258,706
3.	Asst General Man		Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$252,177
4.	Manager Of Finance		Laguna Beach County Water District	Finance	\$189,788
5.	Operations Superintendent		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$183,405
6.	Field Maintenance Super		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$155,094
7.	Pumping Foreman		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$135,126
8.	Maintenance Worker III		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$132,692
9.	Water Resource Foreman		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$132,473
10.	Foreman		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$132,297
11.	Maintenance Worker III		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$131,906
12.	Maintenance Worker III		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$127,755
13.	Cust Services Supervisor		Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$123,575
14.	Engineering Technician		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$120,144
15.	Maintenance Worker III		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$119,125
16.	Maintenance Worker II		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$118,739
17.	Maintenance Worker III		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$118,622
18.	Maintenance Worker III		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$116,870

19.	Hum Resource & Office Admin	Laguna Beach County Water District	Gen Manager	\$116,421
20.	Senior Engineering Associate	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$114,320
21.	Maintenance Worker III	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$108,887
22.	Water Quality Specialist	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$108,648
23.	Accountant	Laguna Beach County Water District	Finance	\$107,219
24.	Safety Officer & Maintenance Worker III	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$105,855
25.	Maintenance Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$96,655
26.	Maintenance Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$89,405
27.	Senior Accounting Tech	Laguna Beach County Water District	Finance	\$84,997
28.	Maintenance Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$84,650
29.	Maintenance Worker Ll	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$82,732
30.	Maintenance Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$82,723
31.	Cust Services Tech II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$81,861
32.	Cust Services Rep II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$81,052
33.	Maintenance Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$76,777
34.	Office Assistant	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$76,299
35.	Maintenance Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$67,539
36.	Cust Services Rep II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$67,070

37.	Cust Services Tech II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$63,116
38.	Cust Services Rep I	Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$56,714
39.	Cust Services Rep I	Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$34,904
40.	Field Maintenance Tech	Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$27,270
41.	Commissioner	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$4,704
42.	Commissioner	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$4,704
43.	Commissioner	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$4,704
44.	Commissioner	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$4,704
45.	Commissioner	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$4,704
46.	Maintenance Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$3,172
47.	Director	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0
48.	Director	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0
49.	Director	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0
50.	Director	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0
51.	Director	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0